L15000176603

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	-

Office Use Only



000361776650

03/18/21--01014--018 ++45.00

2821 JUN 23 AM 10: 56

O SIM: 115



May 25, 2021

ROBERT GODWIN II, ESQ 98 OAKHILL AVE FT WALTON BCH, FL 32547

SUBJECT: MEDIKUS, LLC Ref. Number: L15000176603

We have received your document for MEDIKUS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORP, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 121A00011285

www.sunbiz.org



GOODWIN LAW GROUP, P.A. 5 Clifford Drive Shalimar, FL 32579

Bus: (850) 710-1980 Fax: (850) 581-2948

www.mygoodwinlaw.com

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 217 Ft. Walton Bch., FL 32549

TREY GOODWIN
trey g my goodwinlaw.com

June 15, 2021

SENT VIA CM / RR 7019 1640 0001 0477 2649

Florida Dept of State
Division of Corporations

Attn: Octavia L. Simmons

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Subject:

MEDIKUS, LLC L15000176603

Ref. No.:
Payment:

Ck. No. 1610

Dear Ms. Simmons:

Thank you for returning the enclosed Articles of Corrections document received with Check No. 1610 in the amount of THIRTY-FIVE DOLLARS (\$35.00). After reviewing your letter dated May 25, 2021, it was apparent the enclosed Cover Letter and Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of MEDIKUS, LLC was required.

Therefore, enclosed please find the completed forms for Florida Document No. L15000176603. Please know when contact was made to your department, we were advised the current payment for \$35 dollars was a pending credit and would be applied towards the cost required to file the Articles of Amendment. Due to the fee for filing the Articles of Amendment being \$25.00, which would leave a credit of ten dollars, (\$10.00), this office is seeking to have two (2) copies of the Certificate of Status for a fee of \$5.00 each, which would utilize the remaining ten dollars left over.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding the matter, please do not hesitate to contact this office. Thank you again for your assistance with this matter.

Sincerely.

Via B. Coleman

Legal Assistant to Trey Goodwin

Goodwin Law Group, P.A.

COVER LETTER

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ection porations		
, LLC		
Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
ROBERT A. GOODWIN.	III ESQUIRE	
	Name of Person	
GOODWIN LAW GROU	P, P.A.	
	Firm/Company	
5 CLIFFORD DRIVE		
	Address	
SHALIMAR, FL 32579		
	City/State and Zip Code	
		notification)
		,
	850	710-1980
of Person	Area Code Day	gtime Telephone Number
he following amount:		
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Street Address Registration	
	Division of	Corporations
		of Tallahassee nroe Street, Suite 810
	Amendment and fee(s) are substantial matter. ROBERT A. GOODWIN, GOODWIN LAW GROU 5 CLIFFORD DRIVE SHALIMAR, FL 32579 ida@mygoodwinlaw.com E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please concerning this matter, please concerning this matter, please concerning this matter.) S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing, ondence concerning this matter to the following: ROBERT A. GOODWIN, III ESQUIRE Name of Person GOODWIN LAW GROUP, P.A. Firm/Company 5 CLIFFORD DRIVE Address SHALIMAR, FL 32579 City/State and Zip Code ida@mygoodwinlaw.com / trey@mygoodwinlaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report concerning this matter, please call: at (

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MEDIKUS, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

MEDINOS, t.i.c			1170-		
(Name of the Limited Liabili (A Florid	l <u>ity Company</u> la Limited Lia	as it now appear bility Company)	s on our recore	<u>ds.</u>)	
			,		_ and assigned
-iorida document number	.—·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	is submitted to amend the following: In name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: In the distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Incipal offices address, if applicable: In the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Incipal offices address, if applicable: In the address of applicable: In the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered the new registered office address here: In the registered Agent: In the registered Agent: In the registered Agent: In the Registered Agent: In the Registered Address: In the Florida street address				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	mited Liability	y Company," the de	esignation "LL0	C" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD.	<u>RESS)</u>				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		ldress on our r	ecords, <u>ente</u>	r the name o	of the new register
agent and/or the new registered office address here.	•				
Name of Name Danistanad Agants					
Name of New Registered Agent.			<u> </u>		· · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:		Futer Flor	rida street addra	355	
		Emt 1 iiii			
		City	, F	lorida	Zip Code
N. T. C.	end tanner	C.,			,
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen- provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered of being filed to merely reflect a change in the register	complete p agent as pr red office o	performance of covided for in (°my duties, c Chapter 605	ind I am far , F.S. Or, if	niliar with and this document is
company has been notified in writing of this change	۲.				

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member 2621 JUH 23 Address 56 Type of Action Title Name 1017 CHRISTY DRIVE, NICEVILLE, FL 32578 AUDREY B. EDWARDS TRUST **AMBR** (INCLUSION WAS AN INADVERTENT ERROR ■Remove AND SHOULD NEVER BEEN LISTED.) Change _____ Change _____ □Remove

_____ Change

	7821 1111 20	
	<u>2521 JUH 23</u>	An IÚ: 56
	. · ·	
		··
		
		
	-	
		
	_	·
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	(ontional)	
reffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more that	n 90 days after filing	.) Pursuant to 605.
te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requestment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	arements, this date	will not be fiste
ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b) Th	ne 90th day after
is filed.		
1.00 10 201-1		
ited		
A. alex		
Signafuse of a member or authorized representative of a m	nember	
γ		
Joseph Siefker, MD		

Filing Fee: \$25.00